




























 

 

 

 

 

 

Attachment No. 8d 
 





































































































 

 

 

 

 

 

Attachment No. 8e 
 











 

 

 

 

 

 

Attachment No. 9 
 



Loan #: 91-01 Original Amount: 383,000.00$  
Date of Note: 8/30/1990
Maturity: 2029 Interest Rate: 5.00%

Bonds
Year Due Expense Due Paid Outstanding
1991 19,150.00    19,150.00    1,000.00      1,000.00      382,000.00    
1992 19,100.00    19,100.00    2,000.00      2,000.00      380,000.00    
1993 19,000.00    19,000.00    2,000.00      2,000.00      378,000.00    
1994 18,900.00    18,900.00    2,000.00      2,000.00      376,000.00    
1995 18,800.00    18,800.00    2,000.00      2,000.00      374,000.00    
1996 18,700.00    18,700.00    2,000.00      2,000.00      372,000.00    
1997 18,600.00    18,600.00    2,000.00      2,000.00      370,000.00    
1998 18,500.00    18,500.00    3,000.00      3,000.00      367,000.00    
1999 18,350.00    18,350.00    3,000.00      3,000.00      364,000.00    
2000 18,200.00    18,200.00    3,000.00      3,000.00      361,000.00    
2001 18,050.00    18,050.00    3,000.00      3,000.00      358,000.00    
2002 17,900.00    17,900.00    4,000.00      4,000.00      354,000.00    
2003 17,700.00    17,700.00    4,000.00      4,000.00      350,000.00    
2004 17,500.00    17,500.00    4,000.00      4,000.00      346,000.00    
2005 17,300.00    17,300.00    5,000.00      5,000.00      341,000.00    
2006 17,050.00    17,050.00    5,000.00      5,000.00      336,000.00    
2007 16,800.00    16,800.00    6,000.00      6,000.00      330,000.00    
2008 16,500.00    16,500.00    6,000.00      6,000.00      324,000.00    
2009 16,200.00    16,200.00    7,000.00      7,000.00      317,000.00    
2010 15,850.00    15,850.00    7,000.00      7,000.00      310,000.00    
2011 15,500.00    15,500.00    8,000.00      8,000.00      302,000.00    
2012 15,100.00    15,100.00    9,000.00      9,000.00      293,000.00    
2013 14,650.00    14,650.00    9,000.00      9,000.00      284,000.00    
2014 14,200.00    14,200.00    11,000.00    11,000.00    273,000.00    
2015 13,650.00    13,650.00    11,000.00    11,000.00    262,000.00    
2016 13,100.00    13,100.00    13,000.00    13,000.00    249,000.00    
2017 12,450.00    12,450.00    13,000.00    13,000.00    236,000.00    
2018 11,800.00    15,000.00    221,000.00    
2019 11,050.00    16,000.00    205,000.00    
2020 10,250.00    18,000.00    187,000.00    
2021 9,350.00      19,000.00    168,000.00    
2022 8,400.00      21,000.00    147,000.00    
2023 7,350.00      23,000.00    124,000.00    
2024 6,200.00      25,000.00    99,000.00      
2025 4,950.00      27,000.00    72,000.00      
2026 3,600.00      30,000.00    42,000.00      
2027 2,100.00      32,000.00    10,000.00      
2028 500.00         10,000.00    -                 

TOTALS 532,350.00  383,000.00  

Interest Principal

CAWOOD WATER DISTRICT
BOND PAYMENT SCHEDULE  --  #91-01 -- 1989A

Through the Year Ended December 31, 2018



Loan #: 91-03 Original Amount: 191,000.00$  
Date of Note: 8/30/1990
Maturity: 2028 Interest Rate: 5.00%

Bonds
Year Due Expense Due Paid Outstanding
1991 9,550.00      9,550.00      2,000.00      2,000.00      189,000.00    
1992 9,450.00      9,450.00      2,000.00      2,000.00      187,000.00    
1993 9,350.00      9,350.00      2,000.00      2,000.00      185,000.00    
1994 9,250.00      9,250.00      2,000.00      2,000.00      183,000.00    
1995 9,150.00      9,150.00      2,000.00      2,000.00      181,000.00    
1996 9,050.00      9,050.00      2,000.00      2,000.00      179,000.00    
1997 8,950.00      8,950.00      3,000.00      3,000.00      176,000.00    
1998 8,800.00      8,800.00      3,000.00      3,000.00      173,000.00    
1999 8,650.00      8,650.00      3,000.00      3,000.00      170,000.00    
2000 8,500.00      8,500.00      3,000.00      3,000.00      167,000.00    
2001 8,350.00      8,350.00      3,000.00      3,000.00      164,000.00    
2002 8,200.00      8,200.00      3,000.00      3,000.00      161,000.00    
2003 8,050.00      8,050.00      3,000.00      3,000.00      158,000.00    
2004 7,900.00      7,900.00      4,000.00      4,000.00      154,000.00    
2005 7,700.00      7,700.00      4,000.00      4,000.00      150,000.00    
2006 7,500.00      7,500.00      4,000.00      4,000.00      146,000.00    
2007 7,300.00      7,300.00      4,000.00      4,000.00      142,000.00    
2008 7,100.00      7,100.00      4,000.00      4,000.00      138,000.00    
2009 6,900.00      6,900.00      5,000.00      5,000.00      133,000.00    
2010 6,650.00      6,650.00      5,000.00      5,000.00      128,000.00    
2011 6,400.00      6,400.00      5,000.00      5,000.00      123,000.00    
2012 6,150.00      6,150.00      5,000.00      5,000.00      118,000.00    
2013 5,900.00      5,900.00      6,000.00      6,000.00      112,000.00    
2014 5,600.00      5,600.00      6,000.00      6,000.00      106,000.00    
2015 5,300.00      5,300.00      6,000.00      6,000.00      100,000.00    
2016 5,000.00      5,000.00      6,000.00      6,000.00      94,000.00      
2017 4,700.00      4,700.00      7,000.00      7,000.00      87,000.00      
2018 4,350.00      7,000.00      80,000.00      
2019 4,000.00      7,000.00      73,000.00      
2020 3,650.00      8,000.00      65,000.00      
2021 3,250.00      8,000.00      57,000.00      
2022 2,850.00      9,000.00      48,000.00      
2023 2,400.00      9,000.00      39,000.00      
2024 1,950.00      9,000.00      30,000.00      
2025 1,500.00      10,000.00    20,000.00      
2026 1,000.00      10,000.00    10,000.00      
2027 500.00         10,000.00    -                 

TOTALS 230,850.00  191,000.00  

Interest Principal

CAWOOD WATER DISTRICT
BOND PAYMENT SCHEDULE  --  #91-03 -- 1989B

Through the Year Ended December 31, 2018



Loan #: 91-04 Original Amount: 343,000.00$  
Date of Note: 1/10/1996
Maturity: 2035 Interest Rate: 4.50%

Bonds
Year Due Expense Due Paid Outstanding
1997 15,435.00    15,435.00    3,600.00      3,600.00      339,400.00    
1998 15,273.00    15,273.00    3,700.00      3,700.00      335,700.00    
1999 15,106.50    15,106.50    3,900.00      3,900.00      331,800.00    
2000 14,931.00    14,931.00    4,100.00      4,100.00      327,700.00    
2001 14,746.50    14,746.50    4,200.00      4,200.00      323,500.00    
2002 14,557.50    14,557.50    4,500.00      4,500.00      319,000.00    
2003 14,355.00    14,355.00    4,600.00      4,600.00      314,400.00    
2004 14,148.00    14,148.00    4,900.00      4,900.00      309,500.00    
2005 13,927.50    13,927.50    5,100.00      5,100.00      304,400.00    
2006 13,698.00    13,698.00    5,300.00      5,300.00      299,100.00    
2007 13,459.50    13,459.50    5,500.00      5,500.00      293,600.00    
2008 13,212.00    13,212.00    5,800.00      5,800.00      287,800.00    
2009 12,951.00    12,951.00    6,000.00      6,000.00      281,800.00    
2010 12,681.00    12,681.00    6,300.00      6,300.00      275,500.00    
2011 12,397.50    12,397.50    6,600.00      6,600.00      268,900.00    
2012 12,100.50    12,100.50    6,900.00      6,900.00      262,000.00    
2013 11,790.00    11,790.00    7,200.00      7,200.00      254,800.00    
2014 11,466.00    11,466.00    7,500.00      7,500.00      247,300.00    
2015 11,128.50    11,128.50    7,900.00      7,900.00      239,400.00    
2016 10,773.00    10,773.00    8,200.00      8,200.00      231,200.00    
2017 10,404.00    10,404.00    8,600.00      8,600.00      222,600.00    
2018 10,017.00    9,000.00      213,600.00    
2019 9,612.00      9,400.00      204,200.00    
2020 9,189.00      9,800.00      194,400.00    
2021 8,748.00      10,300.00    184,100.00    
2022 8,284.50      10,700.00    173,400.00    
2023 7,803.00      11,200.00    162,200.00    
2024 7,299.00      11,700.00    150,500.00    
2025 6,772.50      12,200.00    138,300.00    
2026 6,223.50      12,800.00    125,500.00    
2027 5,647.50      13,300.00    112,200.00    
2028 5,049.00      14,000.00    98,200.00      
2029 4,419.00      14,600.00    83,600.00      
2030 3,762.00      15,200.00    68,400.00      
2031 3,078.00      15,900.00    52,500.00      
2032 2,362.50      16,700.00    35,800.00      
2033 1,611.00      17,400.00    18,400.00      
2034 828.00         18,400.00    -                 

TOTALS 379,246.50  343,000.00  

Interest Principal

CAWOOD WATER DISTRICT
BOND PAYMENT SCHEDULE  --  #91-04 -- 1995A

Through the Year Ended December 31, 2018



Loan #: 91-07 Original Amount: 343,000.00$  
Date of Note: 1/10/1996
Maturity: 2035 Interest Rate: 4.50%

Bonds
Year Due Expense Due Paid Outstanding
1997 15,435.00    15,435.00    3,600.00      3,600.00      339,400.00    
1998 15,273.00    15,273.00    3,700.00      3,700.00      335,700.00    
1999 15,106.50    15,106.50    3,900.00      3,900.00      331,800.00    
2000 14,931.00    14,931.00    4,100.00      4,100.00      327,700.00    
2001 14,746.50    14,746.50    4,200.00      4,200.00      323,500.00    
2002 14,557.50    14,557.50    4,500.00      4,500.00      319,000.00    
2003 14,355.00    14,355.00    4,600.00      4,600.00      314,400.00    
2004 14,148.00    14,148.00    4,900.00      4,900.00      309,500.00    
2005 13,927.50    13,927.50    5,100.00      5,100.00      304,400.00    
2006 13,698.00    13,698.00    5,300.00      5,300.00      299,100.00    
2007 13,459.50    13,459.50    5,500.00      5,500.00      293,600.00    
2008 13,212.00    13,212.00    5,800.00      5,800.00      287,800.00    
2009 12,951.00    12,951.00    6,000.00      6,000.00      281,800.00    
2010 12,681.00    12,681.00    6,300.00      6,300.00      275,500.00    
2011 12,397.50    12,397.50    6,600.00      6,600.00      268,900.00    
2012 12,100.50    12,100.50    6,900.00      6,900.00      262,000.00    
2013 11,790.00    11,790.00    7,200.00      7,200.00      254,800.00    
2014 11,466.00    11,466.00    7,500.00      7,500.00      247,300.00    
2015 11,128.50    11,128.50    7,900.00      7,900.00      239,400.00    
2016 10,773.00    10,773.00    8,200.00      8,200.00      231,200.00    
2017 10,404.00    10,404.00    8,600.00      8,600.00      222,600.00    
2018 10,017.00    9,000.00      213,600.00    
2019 9,612.00      9,400.00      204,200.00    
2020 9,189.00      9,800.00      194,400.00    
2021 8,748.00      10,300.00    184,100.00    
2022 8,284.50      10,700.00    173,400.00    
2023 7,803.00      11,200.00    162,200.00    
2024 7,299.00      11,700.00    150,500.00    
2025 6,772.50      12,200.00    138,300.00    
2026 6,223.50      12,800.00    125,500.00    
2027 5,647.50      13,300.00    112,200.00    
2028 5,049.00      14,000.00    98,200.00      
2029 4,419.00      14,600.00    83,600.00      
2030 3,762.00      15,200.00    68,400.00      
2031 3,078.00      15,900.00    52,500.00      
2032 2,362.50      16,700.00    35,800.00      
2033 1,611.00      17,400.00    18,400.00      
2034 828.00         18,400.00    -                 

TOTALS 379,246.50  343,000.00  

Interest Principal

CAWOOD WATER DISTRICT
BOND PAYMENT SCHEDULE  --  #91-07 -- 1995B

Through the Year Ended December 31, 2018



Loan #: 91-10 Original Amount: 350,000.00$      
Date of Note: 11/5/2004
Maturity: 2044 Interest Rate: 4.50%

Bonds
Year Due Expense Due Paid Outstanding
2004 2,459.59      2,459.59      -               -               350,000.00        
2005 15,750.00    15,750.00    4,000.00      4,000.00      346,000.00        
2006 15,570.00    15,570.00    4,000.00      4,000.00      342,000.00        
2007 15,390.00    15,390.00    4,000.00      4,000.00      338,000.00        
2008 15,210.00    15,210.00    4,000.00      4,000.00      334,000.00        
2009 15,030.00    15,030.00    4,000.00      4,000.00      330,000.00        
2010 14,850.00    14,850.00    5,000.00      5,000.00      325,000.00        
2011 14,625.00    14,625.00    5,000.00      5,000.00      320,000.00        
2012 14,400.00    14,400.00    5,000.00      5,000.00      315,000.00        
2013 14,175.00    14,175.00    5,000.00      5,000.00      310,000.00        
2014 13,950.00    13,950.00    5,000.00      5,000.00      305,000.00        
2015 13,725.00    13,725.00    6,000.00      6,000.00      299,000.00        
2016 13,455.00    13,455.00    6,000.00      6,000.00      293,000.00        
2017 13,185.00    13,185.00    6,000.00      6,000.00      287,000.00        
2018 12,915.00    6,000.00      281,000.00        
2019 12,645.00    7,000.00      274,000.00        
2020 12,330.00    7,000.00      267,000.00        
2021 12,015.00    7,000.00      260,000.00        
2022 11,700.00    8,000.00      252,000.00        
2023 11,340.00    8,000.00      244,000.00        
2024 10,980.00    8,000.00      236,000.00        
2025 10,620.00    9,000.00      227,000.00        
2026 10,215.00    9,000.00      218,000.00        
2027 9,810.00      10,000.00    208,000.00        
2028 9,360.00      10,000.00    198,000.00        
2029 8,910.00      10,000.00    188,000.00        
2030 8,460.00      11,000.00    177,000.00        
2031 7,965.00      11,000.00    166,000.00        
2032 7,470.00      12,000.00    154,000.00        
2033 6,930.00      12,000.00    142,000.00        
2034 6,390.00      13,000.00    129,000.00        
2035 5,805.00      14,000.00    115,000.00        
2036 5,175.00      14,000.00    101,000.00        
2037 4,545.00      15,000.00    86,000.00          
2038 3,870.00      16,000.00    70,000.00          
2039 3,150.00      16,000.00    54,000.00          
2040 2,430.00      17,000.00    37,000.00          
2041 1,665.00      18,000.00    19,000.00          
2042 855.00         15,000.00    4,000.00            
2043 180.00         4,000.00      -                     
2044 -               -               -                     

TOTALS 389,504.59  350,000.00  

Interest Principal

CAWOOD WATER DISTRICT
BOND PAYMENT SCHEDULE  --  #91-10 -- 2004

Through the Year Ended December 31, 2018



Loan #: 91-13 Original Amount: 357,000.00$      
Date of Note: 10/14/2010
Maturity: 2050 Interest Rate: 2.25%

Bonds
Year Due Expense Due Paid Outstanding
2010 1,716.53      1,716.53      -               -               357,000.00        
2011 8,032.50      8,032.50      5,500.00      5,500.00      351,500.00        
2012 7,908.75      7,908.75      5,500.00      5,500.00      346,000.00        
2013 7,785.00      7,785.00      5,500.00      5,500.00      340,500.00        
2014 7,661.25      7,661.25      6,000.00      6,000.00      334,500.00        
2015 7,526.25      7,526.25      6,000.00      6,000.00      328,500.00        
2016 7,391.25      7,391.25      6,000.00      6,000.00      322,500.00        
2017 7,256.25      7,256.25      6,500.00      6,500.00      316,000.00        
2018 7,110.00      6,500.00      309,500.00        
2019 6,963.75      6,500.00      303,000.00        
2020 6,817.50      7,000.00      296,000.00        
2021 6,660.00      7,000.00      289,000.00        
2022 6,502.50      7,500.00      281,500.00        
2023 6,333.75      7,500.00      274,000.00        
2024 6,165.00      7,500.00      266,500.00        
2025 5,996.25      8,000.00      258,500.00        
2026 5,816.25      8,000.00      250,500.00        
2027 5,636.25      8,500.00      242,000.00        
2028 5,445.00      8,500.00      233,500.00        
2029 5,253.75      9,000.00      224,500.00        
2030 5,051.25      9,000.00      215,500.00        
2031 4,848.75      9,500.00      206,000.00        
2032 4,635.00      9,500.00      196,500.00        
2033 4,421.25      10,000.00    186,500.00        
2034 4,196.25      10,000.00    176,500.00        
2035 3,971.25      10,500.00    166,000.00        
2036 3,735.00      10,500.00    155,500.00        
2037 3,498.75      11,000.00    144,500.00        
2038 3,251.25      11,500.00    133,000.00        
2039 2,992.50      11,500.00    121,500.00        
2040 2,733.75      12,000.00    109,500.00        
2041 2,463.75      12,000.00    97,500.00          
2042 2,193.75      12,500.00    85,000.00          
2043 1,912.50      13,000.00    72,000.00          
2044 1,620.00      13,500.00    58,500.00          
2045 1,316.25      13,500.00    45,000.00          
2046 1,012.50      14,000.00    31,000.00          
2047 697.50         14,500.00    16,500.00          
2048 371.25         16,500.00    -                     
2049 -               -               -                     

TOTALS 184,900.28  357,000.00  

CAWOOD WATER DISTRICT
BOND PAYMENT SCHEDULE  --  #91-13 -- 2010

Through the Year Ended December 31, 2018

Interest Principal



CAWOOD WATER DISTRICT

NOTE PAYABLE - MONTICELLO BANKING COMPANY Account 2400

PURCHASE OF 2 2019 RAM 1500 CLASSIC PICKUP

3.768%

PAYMENT INTEREST PRINCIPAL BALANCE

AMOUNT FINANCED 41,768.00  

1,000.00     1,000.00       40,768.00  

2/3/2019 972.19         132.15        840.04          39,927.96  

3/3/2019 972.19         107.07        865.12          39,062.84  

4/3/2019 972.19         112.83        859.36          38,203.48  

5/3/2019 972.19         114.31        857.88          37,345.60  

6/3/2019 972.19         73.30          898.89          36,446.71  

7/3/2019 972.19         127.96        844.23          35,602.48  

8/3/2019 972.19         106.64        865.55          34,736.93  

9/3/2019 972.19         89.76          882.43          33,854.50  

10/3/2019 972.19         97.99          874.20          32,980.30  

11/3/2019 972.19         85.29          886.90          32,093.40  PAYMENT INTEREST PRINCIPAL

12/3/2019 972.19         149.08        823.11          31,270.29  11,694.09  1,196.38  10,497.71  

1/3/2020 972.19         98.19          874.00          30,396.29  

2/3/2020 972.19         95.44          876.75          29,519.54  

3/3/2020 972.19         92.69          879.50          28,640.04  

4/3/2020 972.19         89.93          882.26          27,757.78  

5/3/2020 972.19         87.16          885.03          26,872.75  

6/3/2020 972.19         84.38          887.81          25,984.94  

7/3/2020 972.19         81.59          890.60          25,094.34  

8/3/2020 972.19         78.80          893.39          24,200.95  

9/3/2020 972.19         75.99          896.20          23,304.75  

10/3/2020 972.19         73.18          899.01          22,405.74  

11/3/2020 972.19         70.35          901.84          21,503.90  PAYMENT INTEREST PRINCIPAL

12/3/2020 972.19         67.52          904.67          20,599.23  11,666.28  995.22     10,671.06  

1/3/2021 972.19         64.68          907.51          19,691.72  

2/3/2021 972.19         61.83          910.36          18,781.36  

3/3/2021 972.19         58.97          913.22          17,868.14  

4/3/2021 972.19         56.11          916.08          16,952.06  

5/3/2021 972.19         53.23          918.96          16,033.10  

6/3/2021 972.19         50.34          921.85          15,111.25  

7/3/2021 972.19         47.45          924.74          14,186.51  

8/3/2021 972.19         44.55          927.64          13,258.87  

9/3/2021 972.19         41.63          930.56          12,328.31  

10/3/2021 972.19         38.71          933.48          11,394.83  

11/3/2021 972.19         35.78          936.41          10,458.42  PAYMENT INTEREST PRINCIPAL

12/3/2021 972.19         32.84          939.35          9,519.07    11,666.28  586.12     11,080.16  

1/3/2022 972.19         29.89          942.30          8,576.77    

2/3/2022 972.19         26.93          945.26          7,631.51    

3/3/2022 972.19         23.96          948.23          6,683.28    

4/3/2022 972.19         20.99          951.20          5,732.08    

5/3/2022 972.19         18.00          954.19          4,777.89    

6/3/2022 972.19         15.00          957.19          3,820.70    

7/3/2022 972.19         12.00          960.19          2,860.51    

8/3/2022 972.19         8.98            963.21          1,897.30    

9/3/2022 972.19         5.96            966.23          931.07        PAYMENT INTEREST PRINCIPAL

9/4/2022 933.99         2.92            931.07          (0.00)           9,683.70    164.63     9,519.07    

TOTALS 44,710.35   2,942.35    41,768.00     44,710.35  2,942.35  41,768.00  

2019

2020

2022

2021
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